1. kierros perjantai 7.10.

I DIVISIOONA:

NIXU — Delta

Etidiset — Bula Bula I

Bula Bula II — Spelmans II

Sokea & Opaskoira — Top of Nothing
NSN — Stadi

I DIVISIOONA:
Pietipojat — Onnela
Korskuppi — Accurate
Des Cartes — Wild Cats
Kulorastaat — Polaris
Salo lepokierros

2. kierros perjantai 14.10.

I DIVISIOONA:

Bula Bula I — NIXU

Etidiset — Stadi

Spelmans I — NSN

Bula Bula IT — Sokea & Opaskoira
Delta — Top of Nothing

II DIVISIOONA:
Onnela — Salo

Pietipojat — Polaris
Accurate — Kulorastaat
Korskuppi — Des Cartes
Wild Cats lepokierros

3. kierros perjantai 21.10.

I DIVISIOONA:

NIXU — Bula Bula II

NSN - Etidiset

Stadi — Spelmans II

Sokea & Opaskoira — Delta
Top of Nothing — Bula Bula I

I DIVISIOONA:
Salo — Korskuppi
Kulorastaat — Pietipojat
Polaris — Accurate
Wild Cats — Onnela
Des Cartes lepokierros

4. kierros perjantai 28.10.

I DIVISIOONA
NIXU — Stadi

16/14
15/15
20/10
10/20
7/23

21/9
22/8
14/16
16/14

18/12
23/7
24/6
14/16
4/25

16/14
18/12
22/8
2/25

15/15
8/22

14/16
15/15
10/20

25/5
5/25
21/9
15/15

21/9

87-79
83-85
90-60
44-76
33-81

73-40
91-50
51-61
71-67

48-30
105-55
81-28
58-63
44-115

81-73
84-66
86-44
20-99

65-62
45-87
72-81
68-.69
44-77

98-39
30-91
77-42
58-59

97-61



Etidiset — Delta

Spelmans II — Top of Nothing
Sokea & Opaskoira — Bula Bula I
Bula Bula IT - NSN

II DIVISIOONA

Salo — Polaris

Accurate — Wild Cats
Des Cartes — Onnela
Korskuppi — Kulorastaat
Pietipojat lepokierros

5. kierros perjantai 4.11.

I DIVISIOONA:

Top of Nothing — NIXU
Etidiset — Bula Bula II
Delta — Spelmans II

Stadi — Sokea & Opaskoira
Bula Bula I - NSN

II DIVISIOONA:
Wild Cats — Salo
Pietipojat — Korskuppi
Polaris — Des Cartes
Onnela — Kulorastaat
Accurate lepokierros

16/14
25/2
6/24
23/7

24/6
14/16
19/11
0/25

9/21
24/6

20/10
12/18

4/25
23/7
9/21
11/19

81-77
114-24
35-90
112-62

78-28
52-60
74-50
10-107

64-101
109-56

81-52
68-88

30-97
96-52
32-67
55-80



